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3^ COPPIA NETTO 

GIOVANELLI CLAUDIO / LAZZINI PAOLO  P 40 

 

2^ COPPIA NETTO 

MANNOCCI RICARDO / BALLERI ELISABETTA  P 40 

 

1^ COPPIA NETTO 

GUIDI RENZO / BENIGNI VIRGILIO P 40   

 

1^ COPPIA LORDO 

MAGUER ALAIN / MACCIONE TIZIANA P 32 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



1° 13 MAGUER ALAIN S 4 MACCIONE TIZIANA S L 14 32

2° 20 GIOVANELLI CLAUDIO S 8 LAZZINI PAOLO S 10 30

3° 22 PARMIGIANI STEFANO S 7 PIERONI ROBERTO S 12 29

10 GUIDI RENZO S 12 BENIGNI VIRGILIO S 10 29

5° 8 D'IPPOLITO ALESSANDRO S 9 CORRERINI AMEDEO S 17 28

6° 4 CONCIATORI GILDO S 15 PERAZZO LUCA S 12 26

7° 1 BERNARDINI NICOLA 10 BRIZZI CHRISTIAN S 12 25

8° 18 DUYKERS MANNOCCI RICARDO S 13 BALLERI ELISABETTA S L 20 24

9° 9 BONINU MAURIZIO S 16 BETTELLI ANTONIO S 12 23

23 LUPERI MARCO S 7 GIULIANI NICOLETTA S L 21 23

11° 12 RANALDI ALESSANDRO S 7 FABBIANI ELSA S L 21 22

17 VANACORE MARCO 11 CIMINO FABRIZIO 12 22

13° 19 SPINETTI CLAUDIO S 13 FERRARI FRANCO S 11 21

21 LORENZINI DANIELE 16 CHIAVACCI PAOLO S 21 21

15° 3 ROMANO PASQUALE S 16 BARONE FRANCESCO S 14 18

11 ALLUISINI CARLO S 11 MARCHETTI GIANFRANCO S 12 18

17° 5 CAPPAI ALESSANDRO S 18 TORTORA SIMONE S 15 17

15 BORGHETTI GIUSEPPE S 10 SORBI MARIO S 13 17

6 GIOVANNONI DAVIDE S 15 PICCIONI LUCA S 14 17

20° 14 MORINI FABIO S 12 PERIOLI STEFANIA S L 21 15

21° 16 ASCARI ALBERTO S 14 CAROZZA NICOLA 31 11

22° 7 CABRI NICOLA S 6 BALATRI RICCARDO S 6 N.P.

2 GIROMINI GIOVANNI S 13 SASSI FLAVIO S 8 N.R.
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1° 10 GUIDI RENZO S 12 BENIGNI VIRGILIO S 10 40

18 DUYKERS MANNOCCI RICARDO S 13 BALLERI ELISABETTA S L 20 40

20 GIOVANELLI CLAUDIO S 8 LAZZINI PAOLO S 10 40

4° 4 CONCIATORI GILDO S 15 PERAZZO LUCA S 12 39

22 PARMIGIANI STEFANO S 7 PIERONI ROBERTO S 12 39

21 LORENZINI DANIELE 16 CHIAVACCI PAOLO S 21 39

7° 13 MAGUER ALAIN S 4 MACCIONE TIZIANA S L 14 37

8 D'IPPOLITO ALESSANDRO S 9 CORRERINI AMEDEO S 17 37

9° 1 BERNARDINI NICOLA 10 BRIZZI CHRISTIAN S 12 36

10° 12 RANALDI ALESSANDRO S 7 FABBIANI ELSA S L 21 34

17 VANACORE MARCO 11 CIMINO FABRIZIO 12 34

12° 9 BONINU MAURIZIO S 16 BETTELLI ANTONIO S 12 33

5 CAPPAI ALESSANDRO S 18 TORTORA SIMONE S 15 33

23 LUPERI MARCO S 7 GIULIANI NICOLETTA S L 21 33

15° 6 GIOVANNONI DAVIDE S 15 PICCIONI LUCA S 14 32

16° 19 SPINETTI CLAUDIO S 13 FERRARI FRANCO S 11 30

17° 11 ALLUISINI CARLO S 11 MARCHETTI GIANFRANCO S 12 29

18° 14 MORINI FABIO S 12 PERIOLI STEFANIA S L 21 28

19° 3 ROMANO PASQUALE S 16 BARONE FRANCESCO S 14 27

20° 16 ASCARI ALBERTO S 14 CAROZZA NICOLA 31 26

15 BORGHETTI GIUSEPPE S 10 SORBI MARIO S 13 26

22° 7 CABRI NICOLA S 6 BALATRI RICCARDO S 6 N.P.

2 GIROMINI GIOVANNI S 13 SASSI FLAVIO S 8 N.R.
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